Trinity River Adaptive Management Working Group

AGENDA
Meeting of September 9-10, 2014
NOTE: Times Subject to Change

In-Person ONLY Location: Weaverville Fire Hall (2051 Main Street, Weaverville, CA 96093)

Time
9:00 AM
9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Time
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Tuesday September 9, 2014
Agenda Item
Welcome, Introductions, Approve Agenda & Minutes

Public Comment

Note: In accordance with traditional meeting practices, TAMWG

will not act on any public comment item during its current
business meeting

Designated Federal Officer Items (including Action Tracker
Update)

TMC Chair Update (including Drought and Flows Update)
Executive Director Update

TRRP Workgroups Update

Lunch

Implementation Update (Including Phase Il Channel Rehab,
Hatchery Reach Site and SRH2D-Logic Model)
Presentation-TMC Phase 1 Review Workshop

Discussion-TRRP Program Goals (Objectives Refinement)
Adjourn

Wednesday September 10, 2014
Agenda Iltem

Discussion-Follow-Up From May 15 Joint TMC/TAMWG Meeting

Discussion/Presentation-Watershed Work Including Trinity
South Fork
Discussion of Reduction to CVPIA Restoration Fund

Set Next Meeting: Date & Location; Brainstorm Possible Agenda

ltems
Adjourn

*Discussion Postponed-Vision of a Restored River to Help Guide Restoration
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Presenter
TAMWG

Joe Polos

Brian Person
Robin Schrock
Ernie Clarke

DJ Bandrowski

Robin Schrock/
Ernie Clarke
Ernie Clarke

Presenter
TAMWG

Alex Cousins/
Ernie Clarke
TBD

TAMWG



